
Lunchtime Support with PS @16 
 

Date Time Room Focus 

Monday 4th November 1:15pm - 2:00pm Lunch ICT 1 Logging in & general support 

Tuesday 5th November 1:15pm - 2:00pm Lunch ICT 1 Logging in & general support 

Wednesday 6th November 1:15pm - 2:00pm Lunch ICT 1 Logging in & general support 

Thursday 7th November 1:15pm - 2:00pm Lunch ICT 1 Logging in & general support 

Monday 11th  November 1:15pm - 2:00pm Lunch ICT 1 Logging in & general support 

Tuesday 12th November 1:15pm - 2:00pm Lunch ICT 1 Logging in & general support 

Wednesday 13th November 1:15pm - 2:00pm Lunch ICT 1 General Support 

Thursday 14th November 1:15pm - 2:00pm Lunch ICT 1 General Support 

Monday 18th November 1:15pm - 2:00pm Lunch ICT 1 General Support 

Tuesday 19th November 1:15pm - 2:00pm Lunch ICT 1 General Support 

Wednesday 20th November 1:15pm - 2:00pm Lunch ICT 1 General Support 

Thursday 21st November No session Skills Show 

Monday 25th November 1:15pm - 2:00pm Lunch ICT 1 General Support 

Tuesday 26th November 1:15pm - 2:00pm Lunch ICT 1 General Support 

Wednesday 27th November 1:15pm - 2:00pm Lunch ICT 1 General Support 

Thursday 28th November 1:15pm - 2:00pm Lunch ICT 1 General Support 

Monday 2nd  December 1:15pm - 2:00pm Lunch ICT 1 General Support 

Tuesday 3rd  December 1:15pm - 2:00pm Lunch ICT 1 General Support 

Wednesday 4th December 1:15pm - 2:00pm Lunch ICT 1 General Support 

Thursday 5th December 1:15pm - 2:00pm Lunch ICT 1 General Support 

Monday 9th December 1:15pm - 2:00pm Lunch ICT 1 General Support 

Tuesday 10th December 1:15pm - 2:00pm Lunch ICT 1 General Support 

Wednesday 11th December 1:15pm - 2:00pm Lunch ICT 1 General Support 

Thursday 12th December 1:15pm - 2:00pm Lunch ICT 1 General Support 

Monday 16th December 

DEADLINE DATE 
1:15pm - 2:00pm Lunch ICT 1 General Support 

 


